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CHASTAIN:

Saturday, July 16

IA.ARIE

Saturday, July 30

with the ASO
Friday, August 5

Friday, June 17 I

MARYCHAPIN  BROTHERS
cA":.TEn Saturday, August 6
&Mindy Smith

CELTIC WOMAN
with the ASO

Saturday, June 18 Friday, August 12

i d’ SiSTERAEL

JARREAU ==y

BONEY JAMES

ﬂmm“su

Friday, June 24

with host Garrison Keillor

Friday, July 1

= ]

o
wunwnnn' Fr!day,_‘Al‘l“g‘un-l.E‘l 2

with the ASO in a SWINGING
FIREWORKS SPECTACULAR

Wednesday, July 6

with the ASO

with the ASO
Saturday, August 20

CHICK GOREA &
BOBBY McFERRIN

Wednesday, August 24

HUEY LEWIS
& THENEWS

Friday, August 26

CHEAP TRICK
&ALICE COOPER

SEASON TICKET PACKAGES

ONSALE NOW!
404.253.5998 |

Wednesday, July 13

DAVEKOZ

WEEKENDS &.EVENINGS Ci-\LL 404.733.4805 “f.li
classicchastain.com  copp
MAKE IT A GROUP! CALL 404.733.4848
A PRESENTATION OF THE ATLANTA SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA
i A b = mmp)
==

‘Concerts take piace fain or shine. Artsts and schedies afe sutject o change. Al Sakes inal, No exThanges of ehuncs.
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